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Rangliste Duathlon 
  

Str-Nr.  Tr-Nr. Name, Vorname  Ort  Lauf 1           Rad          Lauf 2                                 Total 
 

Jugend Männer M14-17  Jg 1994 - 1997   
 1 156 Hadorn Jonathan 1994 Solothurn 00:10:37.7 1 00:20:21.0 2 00:12:31.8 1 00:43:30.6 
 2 161 Studer Max 1996 Kestenholz 00:20:38.6 2 00:1 9:12.2 1 00:13:09.4 2 00:53:00.3 
 
 
 

Jugend Frauen W14-17  Jg 1994 - 1997   
 1 155 Pfäffli Leandra 1996 Triclub Zofingen 00:13: 06.5 1 00:25:16.6 1 00:16:53.8 1 00:55:17.0 
 
 
 

Junioren M18-19  Jg 1992 - 1993   
 1 176 Widmer Florian 1992 Beinwil am See 00:17:15. 7 1 00:29:02.6 1 00:18:23.3 1 01:04:41.8 
 2 157 Brütsch Luca 1993 Tri Team Calanda 00:20:41. 6 2 00:35:51.2 2 00:22:49.8 2 01:19:22.7 
 
 
 

Juniorinnen W18-19  Jg 1992 - 1993   
 1 163 Matafora Marisa 1992 Cham 00:25:28.2 1 00:41 :42.7 1 00:28:31.6 1 01:35:42.7 
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AK Männer M20-34  Jg 1977 - 1991   
 1 164 Moser André 1984 Bern 00:16:36.1 2 00:27:51. 5 3 00:17:34.6 1 01:02:02.2 
 2 110 Widmer Marc 1980 Sport olivierbernhard 00:16 :55.3 4 00:27:29.1 2 00:17:39.1 2 01:02:03.6 
 3 180 Ritter Beat 1977 Pontresina 00:16:57.9 5 00: 27:26.4 1 00:18:11.2 3 01:02:35.6 
 4 172 Zehnder Fabian 1987 Wädenswil 00:16:39.9 3 0 0:29:40.4 5 00:18:20.9 4 01:04:41.2 
 5 103 Kälin Andreas 1991 Puls Bike/Gara Kaelin 00: 17:49.9 6 00:29:17.5 4 00:20:07.4 9 01:07:14.9 
 6 102 Uebersax Christian 1979 STV Welschenrohr 00: 17:58.4 7 00:30:42.8 6 00:20:00.4 8 01:08:41.7 
 7 107 Sickel Caspar 1977 Triathlon Club Baden 00:1 8:25.1 10 00:31:56.0 10 00:18:54.6 5 01:09:15.8 
 8 159 Muhlebach Philipp 1986 Rain 00:18:15.6 9 00: 32:17.6 11 00:19:05.0 6 01:09:38.2 
 9 166 Böni Michael 1977 Ebmatingen 00:19:17.7 11 0 0:31:42.6 8 00:19:52.1 7 01:10:52.4 
10 104 Peer Roland 1978 Tri Club Baden/LAC TVU 00:1 8:02.6 8 00:31:43.6 9 00:21:41.7 11 01:11:27.9 
11 105 Gaille Laurent 1977 Corsier 00:20:05.0 12 00 :32:44.7 12 00:21:15.2 10 01:14:05.0 
12 109 Baumgartner Roger 1979 Sport olivierbernhard  00:20:54.8 14 00:31:41.2 7 00:22:26.4 13 01:15:02. 5 
13 100 Sekinger Bruno 1978 Zufikon 00:20:51.2 13 00 :35:11.3 16 00:22:20.9 12 01:18:23.5 
14 111 liechti martin 1981 Elite Team Bodensee 00:2 2:08.6 15 00:35:08.1 15 00:23:31.7 14 01:20:48.5 
15 171 Kreijger Ivo 1981 Obernau 00:22:54.9 16 00:3 3:35.6 13 00:24:51.5 15 01:21:22.1 
16 108 Schaufelberger Jürg 1978 Team Total Sport 00 :23:52.7 18 00:35:12.7 17 00:25:54.1 16 01:24:59.6 
17 101 Francisco Baños 1980 Tri Club Zofingen 00:23 :06.7 17 00:36:00.5 18 00:25:59.4 17 01:25:06.7 
18 106 Giovanoli Rico 1982 Grüt 00:25:57.7 19 00:34 :13.3 14 00:26:44.8 18 01:26:55.9 
 
 
 

AK Frauen W20-34  Jg 1977 - 1991   
 1 146 Schaller Alexandra 1978 Zürich 00:19:51.5 1 00:31:46.5 1 00:20:31.6 1 01:12:09.7 
 2 147 Gassner Kathrin 1987 TRI FL 00:21:10.5 2 00: 35:26.6 4 00:22:07.5 2 01:18:44.6 
 3 162 Maurer Melanie 1988 Wikon 00:23:13.2 4 00:34 :08.6 3 00:23:52.5 3 01:21:14.5 
 4 148 Schriber Desiree 1986 Zürich 00:23:16.8 5 00 :33:19.6 2 00:25:16.6 5 01:21:53.2 
 5 144 Käppeli Andrea 1977 Merenschwand 00:22:10.0 3 00:35:46.7 5 00:24:01.0 4 01:21:57.8 
 6 145 Joller Lea 1983 Fehren 00:24:39.6 6 00:38:54 .0 6 00:26:08.7 6 01:29:42.4 
 7 149 Girault France Elisabeth 1982 Cityrunning.ch  00:26:39.1 7 00:45:12.0 7 00:29:11.5 7 01:41:02.7 
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AK Männer M35-44  Jg 1967 - 1976   
 1 123 Brunner Thomas 1975 Bassersdorf 00:17:18.4 1  00:28:54.6 1 00:18:19.1 3 01:04:32.2 
 2 124 Müller Roman 1969 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:17:4 8.7 3 00:29:28.1 4 00:17:55.3 1 01:05:12.2 
 3 120 Mathys Stephan 1975 Filippotraining.ch 00:17 :19.5 2 00:29:54.6 6 00:18:07.4 2 01:05:21.6 
 4 118 Nenniger Christoph 1970 Sport olivierbernhar d 00:18:05.0 4 00:29:04.2 3 00:19:17.7 6 01:06:27.0  
 5 173 Kamber Sascha 1976 Zofingen 00:18:10.8 5 00: 29:49.6 5 00:18:33.2 4 01:06:33.7 
 6 50 Bachmann Peter 1974 Hochdorf 00:18:13.5 6 00: 32:04.6 15 00:18:47.7 5 01:09:06.0 
 7 178 Beer Daniel 1971 Lyssach 00:18:45.7 7 00:30: 21.2 8 00:20:20.9 9 01:09:27.9 
 8 126 Meier Chrigel 1967 Dozza Bau AG 00:18:53.8 8  00:31:22.7 11 00:20:11.2 8 01:10:27.7 
 9 179 Colella Andy 1968 Hildisrieden 00:19:33.0 11  00:32:01.9 14 00:19:35.0 7 01:11:10.0 
10 174 Krieger Urs 1970 Rüschikon 00:19:14.2 10 00: 31:43.9 12 00:20:41.2 10 01:11:39.5 
11 170 Dubacher Rolf 1969 Niederhasli 00:19:10.0 9 00:31:46.2 13 00:20:59.0 11 01:11:55.3 
12 119 Wyss Beat 1975 Radsport Schär 00:20:42.9 16 00:30:18.4 7 00:21:34.4 14 01:12:35.8 
13 125 Wren Thomas 1973 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:20:20 .8 14 00:28:56.9 2 00:23:25.9 20 01:12:43.6 
14 116 Käppeli Benno 1969 Merenschwand 00:20:14.3 1 2 00:31:19.3 10 00:21:19.5 12 01:12:53.2 
15 169 Kölliker Patrick 1969 Hochwald 00:20:18.8 13  00:32:47.1 19 00:21:23.6 13 01:14:29.6 
16 175 Schild Thomas 1967 Boll 00:20:32.8 15 00:32: 27.1 18 00:21:47.7 15 01:14:47.7 
17 167 Peter Roli 1971 Luzern 00:20:53.7 17 00:33:5 8.5 21 00:21:48.4 16 01:16:40.7 
18 117 Brägger Ueli 1971 Hintermann-Racing Team 00: 21:39.2 19 00:30:36.3 9 00:24:36.1 22 01:16:51.7 
19 49 Schmitt Nicola 1968 Ebikon 00:21:35.2 18 00:3 2:07.9 16 00:23:20.1 18 01:17:03.3 
20 121 Hofstetter Herby 1967 Triteam Tempo-Sport 00 :21:56.8 21 00:32:25.1 17 00:23:25.4 19 01:17:47.3 
21 114 Windmüller Stefan 1970 Trigether Zürich 00:2 2:31.0 22 00:33:49.6 20 00:22:09.9 17 01:18:30.6 
22 122 Peter René 1968 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:21:47. 7 20 00:34:47.6 22 00:23:48.0 21 01:20:23.3 
23 113 Wehrli Peter 1972 Kestenholz 00:25:08.3 23 0 0:36:17.9 23 00:27:59.4 23 01:29:25.7 
24 115 Oberholzer Marco 1975 Jona 00:27:18.0 24 00: 41:58.1 24 00:30:27.9 24 01:39:44.1 
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AK Frauen W35-44  Jg 1967 - 1976   
 1 151 de Gasparo Corinne 1971 Thömus 00:21:58.8 1 00:36:52.5 2 00:24:13.7 1 01:23:05.1 
 2 150 Baumberger Jacqueline 1972 Schöftland 00:25: 29.6 2 00:35:37.0 1 00:26:26.4 2 01:27:33.2 
 
 
 

AK Männer M45-54  Jg 1957 - 1966   
 1 128 Abplanalp Michael 1964 3BE/PRODUATHLON SUISS E 00:17:55.1 2 00:28:24.5 1 00:18:43.8 1 01:05:03.5  
 2 131 Lüscher Rolf 1965 produathlon suisse 00:17:4 7.3 1 00:29:28.2 5 00:18:51.1 2 01:06:06.8 
 3 135 Krähenbühl Andreas 1966 Sport olivierbernhar d 00:18:06.2 3 00:29:04.9 3 00:18:59.1 3 01:06:10.2  
 4 134 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen 00:20:06.8 5 00:29:05.5 4 00:20:42.0 5 01:09:54.4 
 5 133 Wyss Andreas 1965 produathlon suisse 00:18:1 3.9 4 00:32:05.8 7 00:20:22.2 4 01:10:42.0 
 6 165 Wermuth Heinz 1961 Sumiswald 00:20:24.2 6 00 :28:44.5 2 00:22:06.2 7 01:11:15.0 
 7 136 Stettler Roger 1965 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:20 :50.4 7 00:29:59.5 6 00:22:01.0 6 01:12:50.9 
 8 160 Saladin Daniel 1965 Liestal 00:21:29.2 9 00: 32:22.9 8 00:23:34.3 10 01:17:26.5 
 9 181 Wächter Bruno 1962 Hendschik 00:22:56.4 11 0 0:32:35.8 9 00:23:23.3 9 01:18:55.6 
10 177 Stocker Markus 1964 Hochdorf 00:21:13.7 8 00 :34:26.8 10 00:23:18.8 8 01:18:59.4 
11 129 Schaller manfred 1958 freizeitsportler.ch 00 :21:49.0 10 00:34:43.7 11 00:23:39.4 11 01:20:12.2 
12 132 Hofer Martin 1965 Athletic Team Langnau 00:2 5:42.4 12 00:41:18.7 12 00:29:58.9 12 01:37:00.1 
 
 
 
 

AK Frauen W45-54  Jg 1957 - 1966   
 1 152 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Tri Club Zofingen 00:2 1:40.9 1 00:33:12.7 1 00:22:47.9 1 01:17:41.6 
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AK Männer M55+  Jg 1956 und älter   
 1 142 Schallenberger Hans 1955 Schafisheim 00:22:1 9.5 4 00:31:29.2 1 00:23:37.9 3 01:17:26.7 
 2 139 Stocker Urs 1956 Hochdorf 00:20:48.4 1 00:34 :14.1 4 00:22:52.3 1 01:17:54.9 
 3 137 Bolliger Roland 1956 vc buchs 00:21:17.9 2 0 0:33:37.6 3 00:23:54.4 4 01:18:50.0 
 4 138 Wyser Norbert 1956 Tempo Sport Thalwil 00:21 :27.7 3 00:35:05.8 5 00:23:36.3 2 01:20:09.8 
 5 143 Pfäffli Walter 1955 Triclub Zofingen 00:23:2 9.7 5 00:33:02.4 2 00:24:51.8 5 01:21:24.0 
 6 140 Ming Bruno 1953 Sarnen 00:24:03.1 6 00:35:06 .1 6 00:27:12.0 6 01:26:21.3 
 7 141 Illi Jean-Pierre 1941  00:28:12.7 7 00:39:21 .9 7 00:30:15.5 7 01:37:50.2 
 
 
 

Overall Männer 
 1 164 Moser André 1984 Bern 00:16:36.1 2 00:27:51. 5 3 00:17:34.6 1 01:02:02.2 
 2 110 Widmer Marc 1980 Sport olivierbernhard 00:16 :55.3 4 00:27:29.1 2 00:17:39.1 2 01:02:03.6 
 3 180 Ritter Beat 1977 Pontresina 00:16:57.9 5 00: 27:26.4 1 00:18:11.2 5 01:02:35.6 
 4 123 Brunner Thomas 1975 Bassersdorf 00:17:18.4 7  00:28:54.6 6 00:18:19.1 6 01:04:32.2 
 5 172 Zehnder Fabian 1987 Wädenswil 00:16:39.9 3 0 0:29:40.4 15 00:18:20.9 7 01:04:41.2 
 6 176 Widmer Florian 1992 Beinwil am See 00:17:15. 7 6 00:29:02.6 8 00:18:23.3 8 01:04:41.8 
 7 128 Abplanalp Michael 1964 3BE/PRODUATHLON SUISS E 00:17:55.1 12 00:28:24.5 4 00:18:43.8 10 01:05:03 .5 
 8 124 Müller Roman 1969 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:17:4 8.7 10 00:29:28.1 13 00:17:55.3 3 01:05:12.2 
 9 120 Mathys Stephan 1975 Filippotraining.ch 00:17 :19.5 8 00:29:54.6 17 00:18:07.4 4 01:05:21.6 
10 131 Lüscher Rolf 1965 produathlon suisse 00:17:4 7.3 9 00:29:28.2 14 00:18:51.1 12 01:06:06.8 
11 135 Krähenbühl Andreas 1966 Sport olivierbernhar d 00:18:06.2 16 00:29:04.9 10 00:18:59.1 14 01:06:1 0.2 
12 118 Nenniger Christoph 1970 Sport olivierbernhar d 00:18:05.0 15 00:29:04.2 9 00:19:17.7 16 01:06:27 .0 
13 173 Kamber Sascha 1976 Zofingen 00:18:10.8 17 00 :29:49.6 16 00:18:33.2 9 01:06:33.7 
14 103 Kälin Andreas 1991 Puls Bike/Gara. Kaelin 00 :17:49.9 11 00:29:17.5 12 00:20:07.4 20 01:07:14.9 
15 102 Uebersax Christian 1979 STV Welschenrohr 00: 17:58.4 13 00:30:42.8 22 00:20:00.4 19 01:08:41.7 
16 50 Bachmann Peter 1974 Hochdorf 00:18:13.5 18 00 :32:04.6 33 00:18:47.7 11 01:09:06.0 
17 107 Sickel Caspar 1977 Triathlon Club Baden 00:1 8:25.1 21 00:31:56.0 31 00:18:54.6 13 01:09:15.8 
18 178 Beer Daniel 1971 Lyssach 00:18:45.7 22 00:30 :21.2 20 00:20:20.9 22 01:09:27.9 
19 159 Muhlebach Philipp 1986 Rain 00:18:15.6 20 00 :32:17.6 36 00:19:05.0 15 01:09:38.2 
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20 134 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen 00:20:06.8 29  00:29:05.5 11 00:20:42.0 25 01:09:54.4 
21 126 Meier Chrigel 1967 Dozza Bau AG 00:18:53.8 2 3 00:31:22.7 24 00:20:11.2 21 01:10:27.7 
22 133 Wyss Andreas 1965 produathlon suisse 00:18:1 3.9 19 00:32:05.8 34 00:20:22.2 23 01:10:42.0 
23 166 Böni Michael 1977 Ebmatingen 00:19:17.7 26 0 0:31:42.6 27 00:19:52.1 18 01:10:52.4 
24 179 Colella Andy 1968 Hildisrieden 00:19:33.0 27  00:32:01.9 32 00:19:35.0 17 01:11:10.0 
25 165 Wermuth Heinz 1961 Sumiswald 00:20:24.2 33 0 0:28:44.5 5 00:22:06.2 35 01:11:15.0 
26 104 Peer Roland 1978 Tri Club Baden/LAC TVU 00:1 8:02.6 14 00:31:43.6 28 00:21:41.7 31 01:11:27.9 
27 174 Krieger Urs 1970 Rüschikon 00:19:14.2 25 00: 31:43.9 29 00:20:41.2 24 01:11:39.5 
28 170 Dubacher Rolf 1969 Niederhasli 00:19:10.0 24  00:31:46.2 30 00:20:59.0 26 01:11:55.3 
29 119 Wyss Beat 1975 Radsport Schär 00:20:42.9 36 00:30:18.4 19 00:21:34.4 30 01:12:35.8 
30 125 Wren Thomas 1973 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:20:20 .8 32 00:28:56.9 7 00:23:25.9 45 01:12:43.6 
31 136 Stettler Roger 1965 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:20 :50.4 38 00:29:59.5 18 00:22:01.0 34 01:12:50.9 
32 116 Käppeli Benno 1969 Merenschwand 00:20:14.3 3 0 00:31:19.3 23 00:21:19.5 28 01:12:53.2 
33 105 Gaille Laurent 1977 Corsier 00:20:05.0 28 00 :32:44.7 41 00:21:15.2 27 01:14:05.0 
34 169 Kölliker Patrick 1969 Hochwald 00:20:18.8 31  00:32:47.1 42 00:21:23.6 29 01:14:29.6 
35 175 Schild Thomas 1967 Boll 00:20:32.8 34 00:32: 27.1 39 00:21:47.7 32 01:14:47.7 
36 109 Baumgartner Roger 1979 Sport olivierbernhard  00:20:54.8 41 00:31:41.2 26 00:22:26.4 38 01:15:02 .5 
37 167 Peter Roli 1971 Luzern 00:20:53.7 40 00:33:5 8.5 47 00:21:48.4 33 01:16:40.7 
38 117 Brägger Ueli 1971 Hintermann-Racing Team 00: 21:39.2 47 00:30:36.3 21 00:24:36.1 53 01:16:51.7 
39 49 Schmitt Nicola 1968 Ebikon 00:21:35.2 46 00:3 2:07.9 35 00:23:20.1 42 01:17:03.3 
40 160 Saladin Daniel 1965 Liestal 00:21:29.2 45 00 :32:22.9 37 00:23:34.3 47 01:17:26.5 
41 142 Schallenberger Hans 1955 Schafisheim 00:22:1 9.5 52 00:31:29.2 25 00:23:37.9 49 01:17:26.7 
42 121 Hofstetter Herby 1967 Triteam Tempo-Sport 00 :21:56.8 50 00:32:25.1 38 00:23:25.4 44 01:17:47.3 
43 139 Stocker Urs 1956 Hochdorf 00:20:48.4 37 00:3 4:14.1 49 00:22:52.3 40 01:17:54.9 
44 100 Sekinger Bruno 1978 Zufikon 00:20:51.2 39 00 :35:11.3 56 00:22:20.9 37 01:18:23.5 
45 114 Windmüller Stefan 1970 Trigether Zürich 00:2 2:31.0 53 00:33:49.6 46 00:22:09.9 36 01:18:30.6 
46 137 Bolliger Roland 1956 vc buchs 00:21:17.9 43 00:33:37.6 45 00:23:54.4 52 01:18:50.0 
47 181 Wächter Bruno 1962 Hendschik 00:22:56.4 55 0 0:32:35.8 40 00:23:23.3 43 01:18:55.6 
48 177 Stocker Markus 1964 Hochdorf 00:21:13.7 42 0 0:34:26.8 50 00:23:18.8 41 01:18:59.4 
49 157 Brütsch Luca 1993 Tri Team Calanda 00:20:41. 6 35 00:35:51.2 58 00:22:49.8 39 01:19:22.7 
50 138 Wyser Norbert 1956 Tempo Sport Thalwil 00:21 :27.7 44 00:35:05.8 53 00:23:36.3 48 01:20:09.8 
51 129 Schaller manfred 1958 freizeitsportler.ch 00 :21:49.0 49 00:34:43.7 51 00:23:39.4 50 01:20:12.2 
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52 122 Peter René 1968 PRODUATHLON SUISSE 00:21:47. 7 48 00:34:47.6 52 00:23:48.0 51 01:20:23.3 
53 111 liechti martin 1981 Elite Team Bodensee 00:2 2:08.6 51 00:35:08.1 55 00:23:31.7 46 01:20:48.5 
54 171 Kreijger Ivo 1981 Obernau 00:22:54.9 54 00:3 3:35.6 44 00:24:51.5 54 01:21:22.1 
55 143 Pfäffli Walter 1955 Triclub Zofingen 00:23:2 9.7 57 00:33:02.4 43 00:24:51.8 55 01:21:24.0 
56 108 Schaufelberger Jürg 1978 Team Total Sport 00 :23:52.7 58 00:35:12.7 57 00:25:54.1 56 01:24:59.6 
57 101 Francisco Baños 1980 Tri Club Zofingen 00:23 :06.7 56 00:36:00.5 59 00:25:59.4 57 01:25:06.7 
58 140 Ming Bruno 1953 Sarnen 00:24:03.1 59 00:35:0 6.1 54 00:27:12.0 59 01:26:21.3 
59 106 Giovanoli Rico 1982 Grüt 00:25:57.7 62 00:34 :13.3 48 00:26:44.8 58 01:26:55.9 
60 113 Wehrli Peter 1972 Kestenholz 00:25:08.3 60 0 0:36:17.9 60 00:27:59.4 60 01:29:25.7 
61 132 Hofer Martin 1965 Athletic Team Langnau 00:2 5:42.4 61 00:41:18.7 62 00:29:58.9 61 01:37:00.1 
62 141 Illi Jean-Pierre 1941  00:28:12.7 64 00:39:2 1.9 61 00:30:15.5 62 01:37:50.2 
63 115 Oberholzer Marco 1975 Jona 00:27:18.0 63 00: 41:58.1 63 00:30:27.9 63 01:39:44.1 
 
 
 

Overall Frauen 
 1 146 Schaller Alexandra 1978 Zürich 00:19:51.5 1 00:31:46.5 1 00:20:31.6 1 01:12:09.7 
 2 152 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Tri Club Zofingen 00:2 1:40.9 3 00:33:12.7 2 00:22:47.9 3 01:17:41.6 
 3 147 Gassner Kathrin 1987 TRI FL 00:21:10.5 2 00: 35:26.6 5 00:22:07.5 2 01:18:44.6 
 4 162 Maurer Melanie 1988 Wikon 00:23:13.2 5 00:34 :08.6 4 00:23:52.5 4 01:21:14.5 
 5 148 Schriber Desiree 1986 Zürich 00:23:16.8 6 00 :33:19.6 3 00:25:16.6 6 01:21:53.2 
 6 144 Käppeli Andrea 1977 Merenschwand 00:22:10.0 4 00:35:46.7 6 00:24:01.0 5 01:21:57.8 
 7 145 Joller Lea 1983 Fehren 00:24:39.6 7 00:38:54 .0 7 00:26:08.7 7 01:29:42.4 
 8 163 Matafora Marisa 1992 Cham 00:25:28.2 8 00:41 :42.7 8 00:28:31.6 8 01:35:42.7 
 9 149 Girault France Elisabeth 1982 Cityrunning.ch  00:26:39.1 9 00:45:12.0 9 00:29:11.5 9 01:41:02.7 
 


